
   

         QUOTATION 
 
Company Name         :    

Attention          :    

From                             :   GALAXY SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED. 

Dated                         :   01/1/2024 

Address & Phone          :   No.(438/B)+(439/A), Thiha Thu Road, Ward (11), South Okkalapa Tsp, Yangon. 09- 43209550  

 

Sr Description Qty Price Amount 

 

 

1 

 

HotelPro® (Multi-Lingual ( English+Myanmar ……….)  

 

HotelPro (Basic Package)                                                                                                               

Hotel Management Software for various types of hotels, motels, resorts, clubs and hostels 

including features  such as , 

▪ Front Office System                       

Room Setup (Unlimited) 

Rate Setup (Daily / Seasonal / Special Rate) 

Agent Setup  

Guest Setup (Unlimited) 

Service Setup 

Room Info View (Room Type Info / Room Detail Info view / Calendar view / List view) 

Reservation System  

Check in / Out System 

Multi Stay Type (Over Night / Day Use / Session) 

Room Assign 

Service Order 

Room Status 

Trace  

▪ House Keeping System 

House Keeping Task Assign 

Room Status 

Lost and found 

Incident list  

Stock keeping 

▪ Multi-Currency  

4 Different Currencies including MMK 

 

 
 

1 

 
 

5,000,000 

 
 

5,000,000 

 

2 
 

DAY USE/ SESSION MODULE                      
                                                                                

This is a module that can easily access and check the income statement of  Daily Session 
/ Day Use / Night Stay. 

 

 

1 
 

300,000 

 

300,000 

 

 

 

  

 

  Galaxy Software Co., Ltd. 
 

 
 

 Yangon     : 09-400080863, 09-400080864    Taunggyi            : 09-444200771, 09-444200772 

 Mandalay : 09-440067577, 09-978030881 Myeik                  : 09-424008080, 09-955042499 

 Nay Pyi Taw : 09-257333214, 09-974432762 Monywa              : 09-404404345, 09-404404678 

                Pathein                    : 09-455042500, 09-455042499 Mawlamyine       : 09-970133399, 09-970233399 

                Bagan                      : 09- 404404308, 09- 404404309            Pyay                    : 09- 404060994, 09- 404060995 

        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

3 

 

FACILITIES/ BANQUET MODULE                 
                                                                                           
 

 

1 

 

500,000 

 

500,000 

 

4 

 

DOOR LOCK SYSTEM MODULE 
                                                                                           
 

 

1 

 

500,000 

 

500,000 

 

5 

 

ADDITIONAL CLIENT-PC LICENSE (For 1 PC) 
 

Stock client application on Additional one PC For marketing, reviewing data  
transactions 
                                                                                                        
 

 

1 

 

1,000,000 

 

1,000,000 

 

6 

 

HOUSEKEEPING ANDROID MODULE (1 Tablet)                                                                                                         
 
 

 

 

1 

 

200,000 

 

200,000 

 

7 

 

CARD & PAY MODULE                                                                                                          
 

 

 

1 

 

300,000 

 

300,000 

 

8 

 

ONLINE REPORTING MODULE            
                                                                                                                                                                            
 

 

1 

 

350,000 

 

350,000 

 

Thank you for considering Galaxy Software for your business. We look forward to working with you soon. 
 

 

 

Sincerely, 

 

 

Nan Mon Soe 

Asst: Marketing Manager 

Marketing Department 

09 43209550 

Galaxy Software Co., Ltd 

 

 

 

 

 

Terms and Condition 

All price are valid for 30 days from the date of stated on quotation. 


