

## **Galaxy Software Co., Ltd.**

**Nay Pyi Taw** : 09-257333214, 09-974432762 **Monywa** : 09-404404345, 09-404404678

## **QUOTATION**

Company Name	:				
Attention	:				
From	: GALAXY SOFTWARE COMPANY LIMITED.				
Dated	: 01/1/2024				
Address & Phone	: No.(438/B)+(439/A), Thiha Thu Road, Ward (11), South Okkalapa Tsp, Yangon. 09-43209550				

Sr	Description	Qty	Price	Amount
	HotelPro® (Multi-Lingual (English+Myanmar)			
4	Hatalbus (Basis Basis sa)	1	5,000,000	5,000,000
1	HotelPro (Basic Package)			
	Hotel Management Software for various types of hotels, motels, resorts, clubs and hostels including features such as ,			
	Front Office System			
	Room Setup (Unlimited)			
	Rate Setup (Daily / Seasonal / Special Rate)			
	Agent Setup			
	Guest Setup (Unlimited)			
	Service Setup			
	Room Info View (Room Type Info / Room Detail Info view / Calendar view / List view)			
	Reservation System			
	Check in / Out System			
	Multi Stay Type (Over Night / Day Use / Session)			
	Room Assign			
	Service Order			
	Room Status			
	Trace			
	House Keeping System			
	House Keeping Task Assign			
	Room Status			
	Lost and found			
	Incident list			
	Stock keeping			
	Multi-Currency			
	4 Different Currencies including MMK			
2	DAY USE/ SESSION MODULE	1	300,000	300,000
	This is a module that can easily access and check the income statement of Daily Session / Day Use / Night Stay.			

3	FACILITIES/ BANQUET MODULE	1	500,000	500,000
4	DOOR LOCK SYSTEM MODULE	1	500,000	500,000
5	ADDITIONAL CLIENT-PC LICENSE (For 1 PC)	1	1,000,000	1,000,000
	Stock client application on Additional one PC For marketing, reviewing data transactions			
6	HOUSEKEEPING ANDROID MODULE (1 Tablet)	1	200,000	200,000
7	CARD & PAY MODULE	1	300,000	300,000
8	ONLINE REPORTING MODULE	1	350,000	350,000

Thank you for considering Galaxy Software for your business. We look forward to working with you soon.

Sincerely,

Nan Mon Soe

Asst: Marketing Manager Marketing Department

09 43209550

Galaxy Software Co., Ltd

## **Terms and Condition**

All price are valid for 30 days from the date of stated on quotation.